
  

Events 
 

 

Date 
 

Year 

 

Basketball 
 

 

Wednesday 20th April 
 

5&6 

 

Football 
 

 

Friday 22nd April 
 

1 

 

Football 
 

 

Monday 25th April 
 

2 

 

Football 
 

 

Monday 9th May 
 

3 

 

Tennis 
 

 

Wednesday 16th May 
 

3&4 

 

Tri Golf 
 

 

Wednesday 25th May 
 

5&6 

 

Kurling 
 

 

Tuesday 7th June 
 

 

1-6 
 

 

Cricket 
 

 

Wednesday 8th June 
 

5&6 

 

Athletics 
 

 

Tuesday 21st June 
 

3,4,5&6 

 

Dodgeball 
 

 

Thursday 14th July 
 

4 
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